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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, January 15th 2019

9 Golf themed cabinet.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

10 Italian ceramic wall hanging water holder.
$15 - $30

1

11 Three framed Commemorative Golf Galleries Ltd
prints signed Sarazen, Player & Trevino.

$25 - $50

4 Box of decorative china incl.Nippon.

12 Oil on canvas by Maureen Marshall, 37" x 37",
"Morracan-Odelisque".

$15 - $30

$10 - $15

13 Large framed Ronald McDonald mosaic picture.
$10 - $15

Oak chair.

14 Box of camera equipment.
$15 - $30

2

5

15 Box of baseball cards and NFL cards.
$10 - $20

Console sewing machine.

16 Two boxes of vintage Royalty magazines, etc.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

Pair of walking sticks.

17 Box with sprayer, brass and metal items, etc.
$10 - $15

18 Box with a collection of 16mm film excerpts.
$15 - $30

6 Box of Gent's magazines.

19 Oil on canvas by Maureen Marshall, "Sheep".
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

20 Oil on canvas signed Jacob, 12" x 16", "River
Landscape".

$25 - $50

$10 - $15

21 Box of Barbie dolls, etc.
$15 - $30

7 Tri-light floor lamp.

22 Hanging mirror.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

23 Pair of framed prints.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

24 Oil on canvas, "River Landscape".
$15 - $30

8

25 Oil on board signed L.Scott Croft, "Landscape".
$10 - $15

Candelabrum.

26 Box of movie memorabilia.
$10 - $15

$5 - $10

3 Fishing rod.

35 Box of Edison Blue Amber cylinder records.
$20 - $30

$15 - $30

36 Box with cat clock, etc.
$10 - $15

27

37 Box of clowns figurines and masks.
$10 - $15

30 Box of clowns figurines and mask.

38 Two boxes of older records.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

39 Box with stamos, sharpening stone, etc.
$10 - $15

Set of six vintage car prints.

40 Brass Cape Cod lighter.
$10 - $15

28

31

41 Brass heart shaped trivet.
$10 - $15

Box with clock, records, model,etc.

42 Box of Hot Wheel cars.
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

Box of misc. toys, teapot, books, etc.

43 Shooting Gallery Game.
$10 - $15

44 Bronze loon signed Linda Shaw mounted on a
stone base, 5 3/8".

$20 - $30

32 Wooden box of fishing tackle.

45 Carved hediao nut bracelet.
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

46 Small lot of china ornaments.
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

47 Box of gold coloured jewelry.
$15 - $30

33 Lot of Bottles.

48 Lot of ancient Roman glass fragments
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

49 Tin of chandelier crystals.
$10 - $20

$10 - $15

50 Case with knife, buttons rings,etc.
$15 - $30

34

51 Tram Car #11 model train car in box.
$10 - $15

Old fire helmet.

52 Cross 20 4 ct gold filled pencil.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

29 Three boxes with timer and development and
editing equipment.



61 B/W photo of Bay Street Bridge.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

62 Caddy of poker chips & 3 decanters.
$10 - $15

53

63 Lot of Snow Babies, etc.
$10 - $15

56 Sight level in case.

64 Brass chamber stick and clock.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

65 Wooden box of small bottles.
$10 - $15

Belleek china cream and sugar.

66 Tri-pod in leather case.
$10 - $15

54

57

67 Box of insulators.
$15 - $30

Lot of misc. ornaments, etc.

68 Two sets of demi-tasse.
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

Oriental carved ivory figure of a standing man,
wooden carving, handles, etc.

69 Domino game in case.
$10 - $15

70 Oak shelf.
$15 - $30

58 Hong Kong wooden carved sampan.

71 19th. century pottery meat strainer.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

72 Set of four hunting prints.
$20 - $30

$10 - $15

73 Set of six coloured Bartlett prints.
$15 - $30

59 RCA Victor 45 rpm record player.

74 Box of china teacups & saucers, etc.
$10 - $15

$20 - $30

75 Collection of Cassell's New Popular Education
magazines.

$10 - $15

$10 - $20

76 Two boxes of toys including Tonka & games.
$10 - $15

60

77 Child's spring mounted hobby horse.
$20 - $30

Scotch Terrier decorated radio lamp.

78 Pencil sketch signed Edward Goodall, "Bastion
Square".

$20 - $30

$15 - $30

55 Royal Torquay pottery vase.

87 Box of Model Train misc.
$10 - $15

$10 - $20

88 Vintage film enlarger.
$10 - $15

79

89 Lot of depression glass, etc.
$10 - $20

82 Wall shelf.

90 5 Royal Doulton Chen Chi plates.
$10 - $15

$10 - $20

91 2 pictures- War II.
$10 - $15

Four clown pictures.

92 Mid-century table with extra leaf.
$10 - $15

80

83

93 Set of four chairs.
$10 - $20

Fur coat.

94 Framed coloured print.
$10 - $15

$10 - $20

Coloured limited edition print signed L.(Leonard)
Gibbs numb.11/ 275, "Tea Party".

95 Oil on canvas signed with initials dated '78, 18" x
24", "Coastal Houses".

$20 - $30
96 Box with teacups, glass, etc.

$10 - $15

84 Box of silver plated ware including Walker and Hall.

97 Lot of figurines.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

98 Tub of dolls, clothes, etc.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

99 19thy. cen. watercolour.
$10 - $15

85 Painted hanging lamp.

100 Gents vintage "Camel Pyle" coat.
$40 - $60

$10 - $20

101 Framed coloured print.
$10 - $15

$10 - $20

102 Watercolour, "Boats".
$10 - $15

86

103 Set of four prints.
$15 - $30

Box with stuffed animals, pictures, etc.

104 Lot of misc. green glassware.
$20 - $30

$10 - $15

81 Lot of collector's plates.



Two fold mat screen.
$20 - $30

$10 - $30

114 Box of comics.
$10 - $15

105

115 Lot of silver plated teapots etc.
$10 - $15

108 Tri-light floor lamp.

116 Chess set in box, inlaid wood.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

117 Wooden serving tray.
$5 - $10

Lot of die cast cars.

118 Walnut dining table.
$10 - $15

106

109

119 Tri-light floor lamp.
$10 - $15

Hanging mirrored back shelf.

120 Metal trunk.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

Lot of cameras and accs.

121 Early Maytag wringer washer- circa 1935.
$20 - $30

122 Brass table lamp.
$10 - $15

110 Console sewing machine.

123 Set of ironstone china.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

124 Leather Costa Rican plaque.
$10 - $15

$20 - $30

125 Rocking chair.
$20 - $30

111 Box of decorative table cloths.

126 Box of sports memorobilia, etc.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

127 Mahogany rocking chair.
$10 - $20

$20 - $30

128 Painted spinning wheel dated 1917- family owned.
$10 - $20

112

129 Lot of depression glass.
$10 - $15

Fur stole.

130 2 boxes misc.glass & Wedgwood cups.
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

107

131 Box with ceramics, chess set, etc.
N/A 

Set of six upholstered dining chairs.

113 140 Large glass jug.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

141 Lot of green coloured glassware.
$10 - $15

132

142 Blue trunk.
$10 - $15

135 Armchair.

143 Collectable adze and axe.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

144 Brass trombone in case.
$20 - $30

Two antique frames.

145 Four photographic prints.
$10 - $15

133

136

146 Lot of bottles, etc.
$10 - $15

Sailboat winch.

147 19th century china bowl.
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

Blue trunk.

148 Four dining chairs.
$10 - $20

149 Oak dining table.
$15 - $30

137 Lot of misc. shells.

150 Lot of Hot Wheel cars.
$20 - $30

$10 - $15

151 Footstool with needlework seat.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

152 Carpenters chest with tools.
$25 - $50

138 Small lot of brassware.

153 Box of hockey cards.
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

154 Box of ceramics, bookends, pictures, etc.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

155 Box of dolls, game, etc.
$10 - $15

139

156 Lot of film cases and take up reels.
$10 - $15

Box of misc. cameras, binoculars, etc.

157 Box of golf magazines.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

134 Box of books.



166 Box of vintage magazines.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

167 Phone in original packing box.
$10 - $15

158

168 Three 16mm projectors.
$20 - $30

161 Box of toys, tins, bottles, etc.

169 Print- "Bamboo Stripes".
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

170 Oval framed photo.
$10 - $15

Dylan Thomas- Collected Poems 1934- 1952
(published 1954).

171 2 Boxes of trains and cars.
$10 - $15

159

162

172 Box of coins, pins, etc.
$10 - $15

Box of china teacups & saucers,etc.

173 Lot of misc. Chinese coins.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

Box of puppets from Germany.

174 Box of miscellaneous jewelery, watch etc.
$10 - $15

175 Aneroid table barometer.
$20 - $30

163 Box of vintage magazines.

176 Sterling silver necklace.
$10 - $20

$10 - $15

177 Viewmaster with reels.
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

178 Box of coins and currency.
$15 - $30

164 Box of ephemera including pictures.

179 Japanese model rickshaw with geisha and
attendant.

$15 - $30

$10 - $15

180 Two silver rings.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

181 Pair of smoky quartz silver earrings.
$20 - $30

165

182 Four Bossons plaques.
$10 - $15

Box of Science magazines.

183 Jana 7 x 35 Binoculars in case.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

160 Lot of misc. crocks.

405 Green wicker chair.
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

406 Pair of African carvings.
$10 - $15

184

407 Australian aboriginal carving of a child.
$5 - $10

187 Box with drafting tools, watch, etc.

408 Walnut chefrobe.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

409 Set of four hunting prints.
$25 - $50

Coral beaded necklace.

410 Pair of 19th. century framed prints.
$10 - $15

185

401

411 "Contessa" antique chair.
$10 - $15

Print in relief- Snowy Owl.

412 Tri-light floor lamp.
$10 - $15

$25 - $50

Horn crib board.

413 Two Poole dolphins.
$20 - $40

414 Pair of Wedgwood figured bookends.
$20 - $30

402 Watercolour signed L.G.Moras, "Landscape".

415 Continental china bear figured inkwell.
$30 - $50

$10 - $20

416 China part tea set.
$20 - $30

$10 - $20

417 Box with pipes, etc.
$20 - $30

403 Oil on canvas signed Loran Lingen, "Harvest
Landscape".

418 Japanese fish float.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

419 Set of seven prints after Currier and Ives.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

420 Lot of figurines.
$10 - $20

404

421 Seven clown dolls in boxes.
$15 - $30

2 Empress of Ireland photos.

422 Small lot of crystal.
$10 - $20

$10 - $15

186 Lot of coins, cards, etc.



431 Pastel signed Barlowe.
$10 - $15

$20 - $30

432 Three crystal perfumes.
$10 - $20

423

433 Westclox 1940's wind up car clock.
$20 - $30

426 Lot of china.

434 Blue and white Delft style candle stick and plate.
$25 - $50

$10 - $15

435 Walnut bow front display cabinet.
$50 - $75

Vanity with bench.

436 Lot of crystal and glassware.
$20 - $30

424

427

437 Asian carpet, 12' x 8'6".
$250 - $500

Small lot of platedware.

438 Goodell Co. USA Turntable '98 cast iron apple
peeler.

$15 - $30

$10 - $15

Lot of misc. oil lamps.

439 Small lot of glassware.
$15 - $30

440 Lot of Quimper ware.
$25 - $50

428 Table with five chairs and two leaves.

441 Kneehole desk.
$50 - $75

$50 - $75

442 Two 19th. century oil paints.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

443 Walnut waterfall front cedar chest.
$50 - $75

429 Framed coloured print.

444 Two Muppet style puppets.
$10 - $20

$10 - $15

445 Slip covered chair.
$10 - $15

$10 - $20

446 Collection of clown dolls and figures.
$15 - $30

430

447 Leather suitcase.
$10 - $15

Pair of watercolours signed E.S. Shrapnell, 5 1/8"
x 8 1/8", "Gulls on Water & Beach".

448 Paper collage by Maureen Marshall, 12 1/2" x 12",
"Lady with Coloured Scarf".

$10 - $15

$100 - $150

425 Lot of glassware.

457 Oak church pew.
$50 - $75

$10 - $15

458 Oak church pew.
$50 - $75

449

459 Pair of oil paintings, "Landscapes".
$20 - $30

452 Quebec hooked rug.

460 Figure- Singing Cowboy on Horse.
$20 - $30

$15 - $30

461 Walnut tea wagon.
$20 - $30

Lot of sports magazines.

462 Lot of cut crystal vases.
$25 - $50

450

453

463 North African tea tray.
$10 - $15

Two vintage suitcases- one leather.

464 Butterfly decorated serving tray.
$15 - $30

$40 - $60

Collection of hand bags.

465 Lot of Royal Albert "Pettitpoint" pattern china.
$20 - $30

466 Four oil lamps converted into electricity.
$20 - $30

454 Framed stipple engraving, "The Benevolent Lady".

467 Set of Royal Albert "Silver Birch" China.
$100 - $150

$10 - $15

468 Circular table with six chairs and three leaves.
$75 - $150

$15 - $30

469 Late 19th. century parlour chair.
$50 - $75

455 Small lot of lace and crocheted doilies.

470 Fern stand.
$20 - $30

$10 - $15

471 Double gourd shaped seltzer bottle.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

472 Edith Lansdowne owl and Edith Lansdowne bird
group.

$40 - $60

456

473 Green art glass bowl.
$10 - $15

Oak church pew.

474 China part tea set.
$20 - $30

$50 - $75

451 Metal/Iron garden table.



477 Lot of porcelain and other dolls.

483 Oil on board, "Coastal Landscape".
$20 - $30

$30 - $60

484 Watercolour signed Arthur H. Rowe, 8 3/4" x 12
1/2", "Westminster at Night".

$25 - $50

475

485 Sofa.
$50 - $75

478 Pink upholstered sofa and two matching chairs.

486 Footstool.
$25 - $50

N/A 

487 Wicker chair.
$30 - $

Three pieces of Bohemian glassware.

488 Wicker stool.
$10 - $20

476

479

489 Two Victorian style parlour chairs.
$20 - $30

Oak ice barrel with porcelain liner.

490 Walnut wardrobe with mirrored door.
$50 - $75

$15 - $30

Drop leaf mahogany table.

491 Two Beswick china horses.
$10 - $20

492 Figure of a dog.
$10 - $15

480 Small 3 tier shelf.

493 Small box of jewelry including earrings- some
gold.

$50 - $75

$20 - $30

494 Inuit stone carving of a seal.
$20 - $30

$20 - $30

495 Sterling dresser mirror and brush.
$25 - $50

481 Oil on board, 8 5/8" x 11", "Sheep".

496 Early 20th. century A.W.C.Co. coin silver pocket
watch retailed by Leifort & Sons Quebec.

$20 - $40

$15 - $30

497 Military compass in leather case.
$20 - $30

$15 - $30

498 Two Hummel china figurines.
$20 - $30

482

499 Two Royal Crown Derby china "Imari" ornaments-
snail and dolphin.

$25 - $50

Watercolour signed F. Churchley "Chipping
Camden Church"

$15 - $30
507 Four figurines including Beatrix Potter.

$20 - $30

502 15K antique bar pin set with aquamarine and
pearls.

508 19th. century cased Daguerreotype.
$20 - $30

$100 - $150

509 Wallace Sterling silver flatware service,
approximately 90 pcs.

$750 - $1,250

500

510 Oil on board signed F.C.Pridatt, 15 1/2" x 19 1/2",
"Coastal Scene- Surf on Rocks".

$50 - $100

503 Two 10kt. gold rings.

511 4 Photos of Victoria.
$10 - $20

$75 - $100

512 Oil on board, "Mountain Landscape".
$20 - $30

Sterling silver brooch and sterling silver ring set
with turquoise.

513 Oil on board, 15" x 24", "On The Lake".
$20 - $30

501

504

514 Ship's wheel wall clock.
$25 - $50

Chinese Export tea bowl and saucer.

515 Lot of depression glass.
$20 - $30

$20 - $30

14K coronation style ring with opal, diamond and
ruby.

516 Vanity with bench.
$25 - $50

517 Canteen of silver plated flatware.
$25 - $50

505 Louis Vuitton tie, handkerchief and cufflinks in box.

518 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Secret Thoughts",
HN 2382.

$20 - $30

$20 - $30

519 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Fair Lady", HN
2193.

$20 - $40

$150 - $200

520 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Janice", HN 2165.
$30 - $50

506 Small box of watches and a pen knife.

521 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Country Lass", HN
1991.

$40 - $60

$25 - $50

522 Royal Doulton china figurine- "The Milkmaid", HN
2057.

$40 - $60

$15 - $30



531 Four piece walnut waterfall front bedroom suite.
$50 - $75

$10 - $20

532 Picture- Jack of Hearts.
$10 - $15

523

533 Canteen of Rogers silver plated flatware.
$50 - $75

526 Stereo viewer with slides.

534 Trundle bed.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

535 Lot of Aynsley china.
$20 - $30

Maling floral decorated bowl, 9".

536 Lot of crystal lunch decanters.
$20 - $30

524

527

537 19th. century mahogany tilt top breakfast table.
$100 - $150

Davis Instruments gimble mounted sighting
instrument and a cased nautical compass.

538 Wooden chair.
$10 - $15

$20 - $30

Royal Doulton china figurine- "Captain Cook", HN
2889.

539 Framed print.
$25 - $50

540 Wurlitzer Americana jukebox.
$150 - $300

528 Two metalwork figures and a lamp bracket.

541 Acme Motion Picture Co. Type G movie projector
circa 1922.

$25 - $50

$20 - $30

542 Two brass bugles.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

543 English china teapot marked Wemyss- 213.
$20 - $30

529 Asian carpet, approx. 12'x 8'x 6".

544 John Bliss & Co. Taffrail Log- Patt. 1885.
$25 - $50

$150 - $300

545 Men's Bulova 1950's 23 jewel wristwatch.
$50 - $75

$20 - $40

546 Casige child's sewing machine in box.
$25 - $50

530

547 Pine kitchen table with a set of four chairs.
$50 - $100

Lot of Wedgwood ironstone with flatware.

548 Victor Berliner Gram-O-Phone.
$50 - $75

$20 - $30

525 "Smoking" sailor ceramic figure.
551 Antique brass chamberstick.

557 Pink upholstered wing backed chair.
$75 - $125

$15 - $30

558 Orthophonic Victrola mahogany cased floor
standing gramophone.

$75 - $125

549

559 Gibson acoustic guitar in case.
$50 - $100

552 Wooden side table.

560 Tri-light floor lamp.
$20 - $30

$15 - $30

561 Pair of oils on board signed T. Goodall, 7 1/4" x 9
1/4", "Coastal Landscapes".

$50 - $75

White wicker table.

562 Pair of amber glass lustres.
$15 - $30

550

553

563 Three crystal pitchers.
$20 - $30

Small Asian mat.

564 Lot of Boyd's art glass figures,etc.
$20 - $30

$15 - $30

Pair of white wicker chairs.

565 Oil on canvas, "Figure by Stream".
$25 - $50

566 Good Quality oak serpentine front sideboard.
$150 - $300

554 Set of three French fashion prints.

567 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Margery", HN 1413.
$150 - $300

$20 - $30

568 Hand painted figured candlestick.
$20 - $30

$20 - $30

569 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Lady Charmian",
HN 1949.

$75 - $100

555 Large carving- Eagle in Flight, approx. 5'.

570 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Prudence", HN
1884.

$50 - $75

$75 - $125

571 Pair of Majolica leaf shaped dishes, 11 1/2".
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

572 Carlton Ware Persian patterned bowl and stand.
$30 - $50

556

573 Oil on boars, "Street Scene".
$25 - $50

Five gallon stoneware lidded crock and two
smaller crocks.

$25 - $50



$50 - $75

576 Oil on canvas signed E.Embler, "Forest Stream".

582 Pastel signed Wride, 9 1/2" x 19 1/2", "Maligne
Lake-Jasper National Park".

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

583 Oak finished serpentine front sideboard/display
cabinet.

$200 - $300

574

584 Four cut crystal bowls.
$20 - $30

577 Oil on canvas signed S.C.Bjulf, 11 1/2" x 19",
"Danish Coastal Village Dock".

585 Pair of Italian watercolours signed De Fulvis, 16
3/4" x 7 1/2".

$50 - $75

$125 - $175

586 Copper coal hod with brass binding and tongs.
$20 - $30

Oak framed print, "The Royal Procession- 1887".

587 Japanese woodblock after Hokusai, "Prayers For
Rain".

$20 - $30

575

578

588 Oak cased "Grandmother" clock.
$75 - $125

Zenith Trans-Oceanic multi band mantel radio.

589 Victorian style stroller.
$40 - $60

$20 - $30

"Micky Mouse" telephone.

590 Six branch chandelier with crystal drops.
$50 - $75

591 Pierced brass fire fender.
$20 - $30

579 Carlton Ware jardiniere.

592 Wicker fishing creel.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

593 Gibbard walnut side cabinet.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

594 Wedgwood dinner service- Cornflower pattern.
$75 - $150

580 Dresden china figure group- The Dice Game.

595 Pair silver plated candlesticks.
$50 - $75

$40 - $60

596 Walnut drop leaf dining table with four lyre backed
chairs.

$50 - $75

$15 - $30

597 English carpet, approx. 6' x 9'.
$20 - $30

581 Two framed cells and sketches from "Dink, The
Little Dinosaur".

$20 - $30

$15 - $30

600 Ships wheel with base.
$50 - $75

598

601 Metalcraft Corp.St.Louis tin plated Coca-Cola
delivery truck-9 bottles circa 1930's, 11".

$100 - $200

Brass table lamp.

599 Mahogany drop leaf side table.


